
LOT 22 BLACKBERRY FARMS S/D.

937-292, 971-2592, WD 1311-2143,

JOHNSTON MICHAEL/JOHNSTON ZOE
976 NW BLACKBERRY CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-3S-16-02168-122
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1518/2266 7/10/2024 WD Q I 01 730,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HANKS CRAIG

JOHNSTON MICHAEL

1516/455 6/06/2024 WD Q I 01 712,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SENN DAVID

HANKS CRAIG
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000041582 New Residential C 648,000 01/10/2023

000041599 Storage Building 46,000 03/26/2021

2025HX Base Yr

976 NW BLACKBERRY CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,512 114.1690 127.87 576,949 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 3738

BAS 624 100 2023 624 77,397

BAS 3,114 100 2023 3,114 386,241

FGR 624 55 2023 343 42,543

FOP 96 30 2023 29 3,597

FSP 371 40 2023 148 18,357

FSP 416 40 2023 166 20,589

USP 252 35 2023 88 10,915

5,497 4,512 559,641

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=80,11] W38 S14 D5L5 W12 N4 W4 N15 W17 S45
E16 S4 E16 N4 E44 N45 $
BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-49,10] E24 S26 W24 N26 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=-65,10] E16 S26 W16 N26 $
FSP=[YR=2023;ORIG=42,11] W21 S15 E4 S4 E12 U5R5 N14 $
USP=[YR=2023;ORIG=21,-1] E21 S12 W21 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=20,60] E16 S6 W16 N6 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=83,56] W24 S27 E12 N2 E12 N25 $
.

BAS
2023

38

14

7
12

4
4

15

17

45

16
4

16
4

44

45

BAS
2023

24

26

24

26FSP
2023

16

26

16

26
FSP
2023

21

15

4
4

12
7

14

USP
2023

21

12

21

12

FOP
2023

16

6

16

6

FGR
2023

24

27

12
12

25

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,200.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,600

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 80 4,800

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 980.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,940

11,340

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 38,100


